EXIT SURVEY-2017 PASSED OUT BATCH

Are you familiar with vision, mission and goals of the institute?

@ ery good

® Good

@ =atisiacny
@ hat satistacioey

Are you familiar with vision, mission and goals of the department?

13 Teeponsas

@ ey pood

& Good

& =atstactary

@ ot zatsfacioey

How do you rate your library?

3 Fesponsss

@ “ery good

@ Goaa

@ =atstaciary

@ ot satisfaciony




How do you rate the computing facilities in your institute?

@ =y good
@ Good

@ sSaetacary
@ Nat sabisfaciory

How do you rate the language lab (ELCS)?

3 rezponsas

@ =y good
& Good

& Satisfactony

@ Mat satiefactory

cood
5{38.5%) [N

How do you rate the communication facilities like LAN, WAN and
Internet?

13 responess

@ ey pood

@ Good

& =ity

@ Nobsstiefaciory

How do you rate the The Photocopying (Xerox ) facilities?

| 3 TespOnsEs

@ Yary pood

@ Good

& =atistaciany

@ Nt =3tiefaciony




How do you rate the usefulness of the college publication like,
handbook, newsletter etc.?

|3 resgonses

@ =y pood

& Good

& Satistaciory

@ Mot satiefactory

How do you rate the Classrooms and teaching aids?

@ =y pocd

@ Sood

@ =atstacany

@ hatzatiefactory

How do you rate the Laboratories)?

I ESpOonssE

@ ery pood

@ Good

@ Salisfaciany

@ hat satisfactory

® very poos
& Good

@ Salkfacary

@ Mot =atiefaciory




How do you rate the quality of laboratory instructions?

13 responses

@ Yery pood

@ Good

@ sSatstaciary

@ Notsatieraoiony

H.5%

How do you rate the quality of handouts /learning material provided by
teachers?

@ ey poca
@ Gooo
@ satlfaciary

@ Mot satisfaciory

How do you rate the training and placement activities of the institute?

13 rezponses

@ Ery pocd

@ Good

@ sSatistactary
@ Mat sabiefactony

How do you rate the learning environment/innovative practices inthe
institute?

I responsas
3 Fesponsas

@ very good
& Good

& =atkstaciory

@ Nat s3tisfaciory




How do you rate You're learning experience in the institute?

EpONsEs

@ very pood

@ Good

@ Saikstaciary

@ Mot satiefaciory

How do you rate management of the institute with respect to response,
responsibility and commitment to the needs of students?

13 responszes

W vEry oo

@ Good

@ satisfactary

@ Nat satisfaciory

How do you rate Sports and games facilities?

& Very pacd

@ Good

@ Satstaciary

@ Not satiefaciory




your suggestion for further improvement of the Institute

J TESPOREES

CURRENT FAIR BWELL

INCREASE BODKS iN LIERARY

GIVE PRACTICAL LEARMING AS MUCH AS POSSIBLE

CONCENTRATE ON MORE PRACTICAL LEARNING

CONCENTRATE ON INMNCVATIVE LEARNING AND PROVIDE STUDENTS WITH MORE PRACTICAL LEARNING
PLEASE FROVIDE PLACEMENTS TO THE STUDENTS AND SKILLS

PLEASE PROVIDES EXTRA CLASSES IN POOR STUDENTS

PROVIDE PLACEMENTS

PLEASE MAKE STUDENTS TO SPEAK IN PROPER COMMUMICATION SKILLS

MANY OF THE STUDENT 3 ARE LAGGING COMMUMICATION SKILLS FOR THAT CONDUCTING MORE CLASSES FOR
SKILLS DEVELOPING



Annamacharya Institute of Technology &
Sciences:: Rajampet(An Autonomous
Institution)STUDENT FEEDBACK ON
CURRICULUM(2016-17)

123 responses

1. How do you rate the sequence of the courses that you have studied are
in sequence to what youhave studied in the previous semester?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good

Good
@ Average
@ Poor




2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied in
relation to thecompetencies/outcomes expected out of the course?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. How do you rate the relevance of the units in Syllabus relevant to the
course?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor




4. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the course?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor




6. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course
components (L-T-P)?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

7. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specializationstreams?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor




8. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

9. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by
their Internationalrecognition to the Courses?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor




10. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

11. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering
the design of the courses

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




12. Rate the courses in terms of sequence of offering considering whether
the preceding courses havebeen covered.

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

13. How do you Rate the loading of the courses in a semester?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the
course?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




16. How do you rate competencies expected out of the course?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

17. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic
science, Engineering science,Humanities, Discipline core, discipline
elective, open elective, project etc.?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor




18. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

19. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments for the
LAB components?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




20. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
Applications?

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor
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Name of theStudent

13701A0402 KARAMALA AKHIL

13701A0403 THUMMALAMALA DESAI ANILA REDDY
13701A0404 ANALA ANJANEYULU YADAV
13701A0405 CHILLA APARNA

13701A0406 TANUKU ASHOKBABU

13701A0410 C CHAITANYAKUMARREDDY
13701A0411 PALAGIRI CHAMUNDESWARI
13701A0412 REDDIPOGULA CHANDRA BABU
13701A0414 MATAM DEEPIKA

13701A0415 NALLIPALLI DHARMATEJA
13701A0416 KAITHAPALLI DIVYA

13701A0422 KUDAMALA GOPINADH REDDY
13701A0423 MADEM GURUVINAYKUMAR REDDY
13701A0424 LAGIDI HAREESHA

13701A0425 NARREDDI HARIKA

13701A0426 MALIREDDY HARIKRISHNA REDDY
13701A0427 BHOGA HARITHA

13701A0428 SHAIK HASEENA

13701A0429 MERIMPALLI HEMALATHA
13701A0430 VUNNAM HEMAVATHI

13701A0431 JANGETE INDRANI

13701A0432 NYAMARUS ISHWARYA

13701A0433 G JAGADISH VARMA

13701A0434 SYED JAVEED BASHA

13701A0435 PUJARI JAYAUPENDRA

13701A0436 SHAIK KARISHMA

13701A0437 BEJAVADA KARTHIK

13701A0440 SANAKKAGARI KUSUMANJALI
13701A0441 GALI LAKSHMI DEVI

13701A0444 MADDIKA MADHAVA REDDY
13701A0445 SETTIPALLI MADHURI

13701A0446 LAKKIREDDY MAHESHKUMAR REDDY
13701A0448 LEBAKA MALLIKARJUNA

13701A0449 JAMMANA MALLIKARJUNA REDDY
13701A0450 KUNUTHUR MANISHA SAI PREETHAM
14705A0401 SHAIK ALI BASHA

14705A0402 G BHAVYA

14705A0403 BOOSIREDDIGARI BUJJI

14705A0404 VENNAPUSA CHANDRANATHA REDDY
14705A0405 KANAKANTI DINESH REDDY
14705A0406 BOREDDY GAYATHRI

14705A0407 MARTHALA GURUNATH REDDY
14705A0408 GAYYA HAREESH

14705A0409 CHIGICHERLA HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY
14705A0410 KOVVURU HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY
14705A0411 PALAGIRI JAGADEESH



13701A0455 SHAIK MOHAMMED USAMA
13701A0456 GUNDLURU MOUNICA
13701A0457 BORRA MOUNICA

13701A0458 KORRAPATI MUNI PRAVALLIKA
13701A0459 KUNCHAM MYTHRI

13701A0460 RANGA NAGA LALITHA
13701A0461 PEYYALA NAGA VENKATA KRISHNA
13701A0462 ANDECHINNAKONDAIAHGARI NARASIMHA
13701A0463 MALISETTY NARASIMHULU
13701A0464 CHOPPA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY
13701A0465 MALLU NAVYASREE
13701A0466 PULA NAVYAVANI

13701A0467 EDIGA NEELIMA SAI

13701A0468 VENNAPUSA NEELIMA
13701A0469 UDAYAGIRI NIKHIL

13701A0470 MEDA NIKHILA

13701A0471 LOMADA NISHMA

13701A0478 GURKA PRASANNALAKSHMI
13701A0479 UTUKURU PRASANTH REDDY
13701A0480 LAGIDI PRASHANTHI
13701A0481 MALLELA PRATHYUSHA
13701A0482 LINGALA PRIYANKA
13701A0483 RANGU RADHA

13701A0484 POLIMERA RAGHAVI
13701A0485 GANDLA RAJANI

13701A0486 VENNAPUSA RAJANI

13701A0487 KATEPOGU RAJKUMAR
13701A0488 AKULA RAKESH KUMAR
13701A0489 YEDLA RAMAMOHAN
13701A0490 YECHA RAVALI

13701A0491 THUPAKULA RAVEENDRA
13701A0492 YELURU RAVI KUMAR
13701A0494 RAMISETTY REDDY POORNA
13701A0495 P REDDY VISHNU

13701A0496 KAITHAPALLI REVATHI
13701A0497 VUDUMULA ROHITHA REDDY



13701A04D6 VADDE VENISHA

13701A04D7 MANNURU VENKATA KARTHIK

13701A04D8 KALAVATALA VENKATA LAKSHMI KEERTHI
13701A04E2 KASETTY VENKATADRI

13701A04E4 AKEPATI VENKATESWAR REDDY
13701A04E5 UMMADIREDDY VIDYA

14705A0432 MALLEM TEJASWINI

12701A04C5 KATHA SRI LAKSHMI

Any Suggestions

Text books and reference books in the curriculum are not meeting the international standard.

Text books and Reference books in central library are not sufficient. LAB

components are not adequate to cater the needs of the students.

Electives offered in relation to the technological advancement are less in number. Need to

increase the variety of sports and games for overall development of student. Improvement is /
required in Placement activities.

Burden of 5 assignments on the students.



Impart special classes / coaching on GATE, CIVIL SERVICES. TOEFEL, GRE and other
competitive examinations.

Improve the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course.

Flexible and Choice Based Credit System to learn soft core elective courses, professional elective cc
and open elective courses are to be offered across various departments.
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(

Parents Feedback 2017

21 responses

Publish analytics

Parent Name:

21 responses

BUJJAMMA K

VARIKUTI GANGANNA

M RAMESH BABU

GANJIKUNTA RAMAKRISHNAIAH

RUDRAPU NARAYANA REDDY

KETHIREDDY VASANTA REDDY

KOTAPATI MADHUSUDHAN

KUMMATHI RAMACHANDRA REDDY

BUDDA VENKATARAMANA

Occupation:

20 responses

2 (10%2 (10%)

AGRICULTURE
BUSINESS

1 (5%) 1 (5%)

ECE

2 (10%2 (10%)

FARMER

GOVERNAMENT
Self employee

1(5%) 1 (5%) 1 (5%) 1 (5%) 1 (5%) 1 (5%)

farmer

74

117


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-sRKeoHsnu0-GC8l_jefcH43QzqaG_TNCf_1AvW05Fg/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics
Rectangle
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Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

FreeText
Parents Feedback 2017


Parents Feedback on Curriculum:

Student Name:

21 responses

ANJANEYULU.K

VARIKUTI AMULYA

M ANUSHA

GANJIKUNTA LIKITHA

RUDRAPU ANILKUMAR REDDY
KETHIREDDY CHANDRAPRAKASH REDDY
KOTAPATI MURALI KRISHNA

KUMMATHI KESHAVA REDDY

BUDDA LAKSHMIPRASAD

Department:

21 responses

20

18 (85.7%)

15

10

1(4.8%)

ECE

Electronics and Communication Engineering

2 (9.5%)

ece

217


Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle


Parents Feedback on Curriculum:

Student Roll NO.:

21 responses

15701A0407
14701A0401
14701A0403
14701A0444
15705A0401
15705A0409
14701A0457
14701A0436

14701A0442

1. How do you rate the program that your ward is undergoing in terms of
the load of the courses in different semesters?

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3/7


Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle


Parents Feedback on Curriculum:

2. How do you rate the availability of the Text and reference books in the
Market?

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into
the semester?

20 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N

417


Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle


Parents Feedback on Curriculum:

4. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of the student that includes Gender, cast,
community creed etc. in teaching and evaluation?

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5. How do you rate ambience of the AITS for effective delivery of the
academic programs?

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

BN

5/7
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Rectangle

Rectangle


Parents Feedback on Curriculum

6. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest
technologies or future technologies?

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

7. How do you rate the programs based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the AITS?

21 responses

@ Excellent
23.8% @ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

e

&N

6/7
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum

9. How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has achieved from the

courses?
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Poor

10. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the AITS?

20 responses

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Any other suggestion(s):

2 responses

please improve more lab equipments

please improve more placements

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2016-17

CURRICULUM 2016-17

29 responses

Publish analytics

1. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses provided in the
curriculum?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses in relation to the
competencies expected out of the course?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

(N

1/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2016-17

3. How do you rate the structure framed for entire program?

29 responses

¢

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

4. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the course?

29 responses

&

@ EXCELLENT
@ VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

5. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

29 responses

96.6%

¢

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOoOD
@ POOR

BN

2/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2016-17

6. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course
components (L-T-P)?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

7. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specialization streams?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

BN

3/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2016-17

8. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

9. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by
their International recognition to the Courses?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD

. ® POOR

(N

4/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2016-17

10. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have studied
are in sequence to what you have studied in the previous semester?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

11. Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

12. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering
the design of the courses

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@ POOR

(N

5/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2016-17

13. Rate the courses in terms of sequence of offering considering whether

the preceding courses have been covered.

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the

course?

29 responses

100%

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

29 responses

100%

(N

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@ POOR

6/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2016-17

16. How do you rate outcomes expected out of the course?

29 responses

&

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

17. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic

science, Engineering science, Humanities?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

18. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of

Professional core, professional elective, open elective, project etc?

29 responses

&

(N

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@ POOR

7/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2016-17

19. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

20. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments for
the LAB components?

29 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Department of ECE
ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (Analysis)

Regulation :R13 Academic year: 2016-17

Department

172 responses

150
100
50
46 (26.7%)
31 .l?%]
0
ECE ECE Ece
Program

172 responses
20

60
47 (2?.3%)

40

23(1?.4%)
20 12 (7%)

11 (6.4%)
2(1.|2%] : :

1 (G.IE%} 1{0.6%) 2 (1.|2%}
|

E TECH B. Tech B.TECH B.TECH BE.TEch B.Tech B.tech B.tech Blech



ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2017 BATCH )

Name

172 responses

CHITLURI PRANAVI

MANDLI SANDEEP KUMAR

Butu suman

Nallipalli Dharmateja

Kaithapalli Divya

Policherla Ganesh

Yettapu gayatri

Karamala akhil

Shaik gousepeer

2/9
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2017 BATCH )

Designation/Position

172 responses

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
System engineer
Software engineer
DESIGN ENGINEER
DEVELOPER

Senior Analyst
SENIOR SE

Senior associate

Network engineer

3/9
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2017 BATCH )

Organization

172 responses

BHEL
INFOSYS
CGlI
Infosys
Tcs
DFCCIL
Reliance
HP

Cognizant

Country

172 responses

100

86 (50%) 85 (49.4%)
75
50
25

1(0.6%)
0 I
INDIA INDIA India

4/9
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2017 BATCH )

1. How do you rate relevance of the courses in relation to the program?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

2. How do you rate the sequence of the courses included into the
programs?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. How do you rate the outcomes in relation to the course content?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

BN
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2017 BATCH )

4. Rate the offering of the in relation to the specialization streams?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5. How do you rate the offering of the electives in relation to the
Technological advancements?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

6. How do you rate the courses which are skills related suiting to the
Industry included into the programs?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2017 BATCH )

7. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments in terms
of the suitability of the Tools to the domain?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8. How do you rate the experiments in terms of their relevance to the real
life application?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

BN
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2017 BATCH )

9. How do you rate the courses that you have leant in relation to your
current Job?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

10. How well did your education prepare you for your profession?

172 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

BN

8/9
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2017 BATCH )

Any other suggestion(s)

172 responses

Need GATE glasses

1.Need GATE glasses 2.Required industrial tours

Required industrial tours

Need to increase internship opportunities

Required projector in every class room

Requested to conduct more training classes for placements
1.Need GATE glasses 2.Required projectors in every class room
NO SUGGESTIONS

Required book bank facility in department library
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM17

Program:

6 responses

3

B.TECH B5.Tecn

Industry Parsonnel Daetails

G resoonses

SATYA DEWVI T
PATRICK

S _HRHAGHURAR
SREEDHAR
PAALATHI KRISHRMAN

Rangalah

Designation/Position

& responscs

SENIOR EXECUTIVE
HR

FOUMDER CEO
HR-HEAD

ASS0OSIATE MANAGER

SEMNIOR MANAGER

QOrganization

& responses

AMARSA RAJA BATTERIES

AAGHNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

ARROW KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PVT LTD
TECH MAHINDRA

MAINTECH

VEDA IIT



1. How de wou rate relevance of the courses in reiation to the program?

G responses

@ Excellent
- Very Sood
® Cood

@ Average
- FPoor

2. How do you rate the sufficiency of the courses related to industry that are included in the
program’?

& responses

& Excellent
- very Sood
- Good

& Average
& Poor

3. How do yvou ratae 1the competaencias/foutcomas in ralation 1o the coursa contant?

5 responses

Excellent
Wiy oo

-
L3
- Scverage
-

A, Howe oo you rate the relevances of the toplcs to the Industre?
5 responses

Excellont
ey Good
Heoroed
Sormrage
Poaor

5. Rate the offering of thie in relation to the specialization streams?

& responscs

@ Excclcent
@ very Good
- Good

@ Sverage
& FPoor

& How do wou rate the offaering of the elactives in relation to the Technolagical
advancemeanits?

A responses

- Excellent
- Very Zood
& Good

- Average
@ Poor

O

n|



7. Howr do vou rate the applicakility of the domains and the tools used for designing the

experiments in terms of existing practices in the Industry?

b6 responses

@ Excellent
- Very Sood
& Good

o Average
& Foor

8. How do you rate the sexperiments in terms of their relevance to the real lite

G responses

@ Excelient
@ very Sood
@ Cood

- Sverage
@ Poar

9. How do you rate the proficiency of ocur students working with you?

6 responses

@ Excelient
@ very Good
@ Good

@ ~verage
® Poor

10, What other courses that you suggest to be included in the
5 responses

[a]

NEED TO IMPROVE COMMUNICATION SKILLS

COURSES THAT IMPROVE EMPLOYABILITY,COMMUNICATION ETC

A

curriculurm?® Arny other suggesstiomnis)

F responses
SHOULD BE BASED ON INDUSTRY DERMAMMD
AS PER CURRENT INDUSTRY REQUIREMENT

oy



